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Post - X-Ray Servant (M. A. Poddar Hospital Mumbai) 

1 15108554004753 ABHIJEET DILIP YEDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 146.00000

2 15126347004993 VAIBHAV SANTU SADGIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 143.00000

3 15108554004754 ANIKET KALIDAS DHENGRE Schedule Cast (SC) 141.50000

4 15108567001473 SHUBHAM NARHARI DAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 141.00000

5 15111353006232 HANMANT NAGORAO BANDE Open (Unreserved) 139.50000

6 15111353006256 VISHAL SANJAY KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 139.00000

7 15102612000915 SURAJ LAXMAN KAKARWAL Open (Unreserved) 138.50000

8 15108553000457 ROSHAN SHESHRAO RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.50000

9 15102612000995 VINOD RAMDAS CHAVAN De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 126.50000

10 15108564002445 TUSHAR KRISHNAT CHAVAN

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 125.00000

11 15111353006244 SAMEER DILIP PATIL Open (Unreserved) 121.00000

12 15102612000916 UMESH ASHOK PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 120.00000

13 15108554004549 AKSHAY TULARAM BUDHE Other Backward Class (OBC) 119.00000

14 15111353006467 SATYAM SUNIL YELNARE Open (Unreserved) 118.50000

15 15126347005175 MANOJ MACHHINDRA SANGALE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 117.50000

16 15108567001688 AJINATH KASHINATH KALE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 117.50000

17 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

18 15140708007689 KIRTIRATNA NARAYAN KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 117.00000

19 15108554004771 SAHIL HARICHAND NINAWE Special Backward Class (SBC) 117.00000

20 15108567001213 INDRAJIT BABARAO JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 115.00000

21 15116681003667 ADITYA SURAJ DHUMALE Open (Unreserved) 114.00000

22 15100171005742 PRITAMKUMAR VIKAS RAJGURU Open (Unreserved) 113.00000

23 15111355007163 SUSHIL ASHOK KADAM Open (Unreserved) 111.50000

24 15108553000675 BHUSHAN MANOHARRAO ATALKAR Open (Unreserved) 111.00000

25 15108588003352 YOGESH BABASAHEB KAMBLE Open (Unreserved) 111.00000

26 15137368005525 VISHAL JIVARAM KOLI Special Backward Class (SBC) 110.50000

27 15108553000477 MOHAN PANDIT JAMDHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 110.50000
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6 15111353006256 VISHAL SANJAY KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 139.00000

7 15102612000915 SURAJ LAXMAN KAKARWAL Open (Unreserved) 138.50000

28 15111355006715 DADASAHEB RADHAKISAN GADHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 109.50000

29 15111355006946 AKSHAY SUNIL KHILARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 109.00000

30 15108567001446 SANDEEP ANANT NAGARGOJE Open (Unreserved) 108.50000

31 15102612000913 MAHADEV TEJRAO MUNDHE Open (Unreserved) 108.50000

32 15108564002284 ALOK SURYAKANT SHELKE Open (Unreserved) 106.00000

33 15108567001703 AMOL BHAGWANRAO KARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 104.50000

34 15108567001214 KAILAS SHANKARRAO DOLARKAR Open (Unreserved) 103.50000

35 15108588003357 RENUKA ANKUSH GORE Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

36 15108567001691 RAHUL RAM DHUMAL Open (Unreserved) 102.50000

37 15111355007162 VAIBHAV HANMANT DHAIGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 101.50000

38 15140170007367 SHANTARAM DATTARAM BAVADANE Open (Unreserved) 101.00000

39 15108567001229 NITESH MOHANRAO ZOKDAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.50000

40 15126347005176 ROSHAN NILU NAGARE Open (Unreserved) 98.50000

41 15111355006944 ATUL BHASKAR KHEDKAR Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 98.00000

42 15108567001690 SOYAM BALASAHEB BHOSLE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 97.50000

43 15111353006468 AVINASH RAMRAO MUNDHE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 96.50000

44 15137228007539 VISHWAS ANKUSH GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 96.00000

45 15102612000997 SACHIN RAMESHWAR MUTKULE Open (Unreserved) 95.50000

46 15111355006935 BALU SAKHARAM BHALERAO Open (Unreserved) 94.50000

47 15108604002066 SUGRIV BANSI LOMTE Open (Unreserved) 90.50000

48 15108588003085 PRASHANT PRAKASH DHAGARE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 90.50000

49 15100479005789 OMPRAKASH RAJKUMAR KALAVANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 90.00000

50 15115927003505 UMESH TARZAN YADAV Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

51 15111353006014 SAURABH VILAS JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 87.50000

52 15111353006233 PRITAM BALASAHEB INDALKAR Open (Unreserved) 85.50000

53 15111355006712 YOGESH SHARAD CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 84.50000

54 15115927003501 AKSHAY RAGHUNATH TAMBE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 82.50000

55 15100171005748 AJINKYA DATTATRAY BHALERAO Schedule Cast (SC) 79.00000
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6 15111353006256 VISHAL SANJAY KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 139.00000

7 15102612000915 SURAJ LAXMAN KAKARWAL Open (Unreserved) 138.50000

56 15111353006231 AJITKUMAR ASHOKRAO SHINDE Open (Unreserved) 78.00000

57 15108567001447 AJAY VISHWANATH CHANGULPAY Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 76.50000

58 15108567001689 RAMDAS DNYANADEO KACHARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 74.50000

59 15100171005648 SWAPNIL SANTOSH WALOPKAR Open (Unreserved) 74.00000

60 15108567001445 NARESH MURLIDHAR SHRIMANGALE Open (Unreserved) 74.00000

61 15108554004540 DIPAK PRABHAKAR SHIRASAT Schedule Cast (SC) 72.00000

62 15108554004325 VIKAS NAMDEO PATIL Open (Unreserved) 71.50000

63 15108588003068 ASHISH PRAMOD DHUMAL Open (Unreserved) 69.50000

64 15102612000912 SOHAM PRAKASH GADADHE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 69.00000

65 15108564002283 SWAPNIL NETAJI PATIL

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 67.00000

66 15108604002065 AJAY NAGORAO CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 66.50000

67 15135342003790 VISHNU RAVINDRA KHADAPKAR Open (Unreserved) 65.50000

68 15103596007285 AARYAN MOHAN FULAWARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.00000

69 15111355006711 BHARAT SUBHASH DESHMUKH Open (Unreserved) 57.50000

70 15108588003228 SONAL GANPAT MAHADIK Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

71 15126347005177 RITESH SUNIL JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 51.00000

72 15111355007164 SURESH VYANKATRAO CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 44.00000

73 15140708007904 NARSU KALLAPPA PATIL Open (Unreserved) 31.00000

74 15103730002847 VIJAY RAMDAS MANE Open (Unreserved) 26.50000

75 15137228007538 VAISHNAVI RAVI CHAUDHARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 6.00000


